
Holiday DataPath, Inc. Beneliance
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New Year’s Day (observed)
Wednesday, January 1 Closed Closed         Closed Closed Open

India Holiday - Mannam Jayanthi 
Monday, January 2 Open Open Open Open Closed

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Monday, January 20 Open Open Open1 Open2 Open

Presidents’ Day
Monday, February 17 Open Open Open1 Open2 Open

India Holiday - Maha Shivaratri
Wednesday, February 26 Open Open Open Open Closed

India Holiday - Id-ul-Fitr (Ramzan) 
Monday, March 31 Open Open Open Open Closed

Good Friday 
Friday, April 18 Closed Closed Closed Open Closed

India Holiday - May Day 
Thursday, May 1 Open Open Open Open Closed

Memorial Day 
Monday, May 26 Closed Closed Closed Closed Open

India Holiday - Id-ul-Ad’ha (Bakrid)
Friday, June 6 Open Open Open Open Closed

Juneteenth 
Thursday, June 19 Closed Closed Closed Closed Open

Independence Day
Friday, July 4 Closed Closed Closed Closed Open

India Holiday - Karkadaka Vavu
Thursday, July 24 Open Open Open Open Closed

India Holiday - Independence Day 
Friday, August 15 Open Open Open Open Closed

Labor Day 
Monday, September 1 Closed Closed Closed Closed Open

India Holiday - First Onam 
Thursday, September 4 Open Open Open Open Closed

India Holiday - Thiruvonam 
Friday, September 5 Open Open Open Open Closed

India Holiday - Gandhi Jayanthi 
Thursday, October 2 Open Open Open Open Closed

Columbus Day 
Monday, October 13 Open Open Open1 Open2 Open

India Holiday - Deepavali 
Monday, October 20 Open Open Open Open Closed

Veterans Day
Tuesday, November 11 Open Open Open1 Open2 Open

Thanksgiving 
Thursday, November 27 and Friday, November 28 Closed Closed Closed Closed Open

Christmas Eve
Wednesday, December 24 Closed Closed Closed Closed Open

Christmas
Thursday, December 25 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

Please reference the chart below for the days that the DataPath family of companies and services will be closed in 2025.

1 Open, but due to Bank holiday, no monetary processing. 
2 Open, but due to Postal holiday, no mail drop. v.010925
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